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No Month Date Day Holidays Note
1 | January 1 Sunday In lieu of New Year’s Day TH
2 2 Monday In lieu of New Year’s Day TH
3 | February 19 | Sunday Lailet Al-Esraa Wal-Miirag* (Prophet’s | Oman
Mohammed’s ascension to the heaven)
4 | March 6 Monday Makha Bucha Day TH
5 | April 6 | Thursday Chakri Memorial Day TH
6 13 | Thursday Songkran Festival Day TH
7 16 | Sunday Songkran Festival Day TH
8 23 | Sunday Eid Al Fitr* Oman
9 24 | Monday Eid Al Fitr* Oman
10 | June 4 Sunday H.M.Queen Suthida Birthday TH
11 28 | Wednesday | Eid Al Adha* Oman
12 29 | Thursday Eid Al Adha* Oman
13 | July 30 | Sunday H.M. King Maha Vajiralongkorn’s TH
Birthday
14 | August 13 | Sunday H.M. the Queen Mother’s Birthday TH
15 | September 27 | Wednesday | Prophet Mohammed’s Birthday* Oman
15 | October 15 | Sunday King Bhumibol Adulyadej Memorial TH
Day
16 23 | Monday In lieu of King Chulalongkorn’s TH
Memorial Day
17 | November 19 | Sunday Oman National Day Oman
(Exact date to be announced)
18 | December 5 | Tuesday Substitution for Birthday Anniversary | TH
of H.M. King Bhumibol Adulyadej
The Great/ Thai National Day/
Thai Father’s Day
19 11 | Sunday Constitution Day TH
20 31 | Sunday New Year’s Eve TH




Note * Office Hours : Sunday — Thursday 08.00 — 15.00 hours
* Friday and Saturday are weekly Oman’s Public Holidays
* TH = Thai Public Holidays / Oman = Oman Public Holidays
* Oman Public Holiday and Islamic Religious holidays are subject to change

by public announcement.
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